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CLASSIC 01 November 2024 to 30 November 2024
Money In £750.00 Balance on 01 November 2024 £89.20
Money Out £767.41 Balance on 30 November 2024 £21.79
Your Transactions

Date Description Type Money In (£) Money Out (£) | Balance (£)
01 Nov 24 RAJ H FPI 50.00 ’ 89.20
01 Nov 24 GOOD VALUE DEB 1.49 | 87.71
04 Nov 24 BURJ CHICKEN AND P DEB 7.28 l 80.43
04 Nov 24 RAJ H FPI 200.00 | 280.43
04 Nov 24 TESCO STORES DEB 435 | 276.08
04 Nov 24 Global Food E15 DEB 1.65 | 274.43
04 Nov 24 TESCO STORES DEB 9.70 | 264.73
05 Nov 24 Global Food E15 DEB 1.55 | 263.18
06 Nov 24 TFL TRAVEL CH DEB 1.80 | 261.38
06 Nov 24 Global Food and Wi DEB 1.55 | 259.83
06 Nov 24 TESCO STORES DEB 3.10 | 256.73
06 Nov 24 FAT CHAPS DEB 9.50 | 247.23
07 Nov 24 TESCO STORES DEB 2.65 | 244,58
07 Nov 24 TESCO STORES DEB 475 | 239.83
07 Nov 24 LIDL GB LONDON DEB 8.87 | 230.96
08Nov24 | TFL TRAVEL CH DEB 6.00 l 224.96
(Continued on next page)

If you think something s incorrect, please contact us on 0345 300 0000
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